
Aztalan State Park Visitor Center
Prospective Construction Managers

12/18/2014

Name Firm Phone Email

1 Gary Gilbank Gilbank Contruction INC 608.676.2261 garyg@gilbankconstruction.com

2 Scott Truehl Friede & Associates 608.524.4383 sgtruhl@friede.com

3 Sara Dunn CG Schmidt 608.225.1177 SaraDunn.Carpenter@cgschmidt.com

4 Anthony Maas Maas Brothers Construction 920.261.1682 amaas@maasbros.com

5 Melanie Taylor Boldt Construction melanie.Taylor@boldt.com

6 Jeff Collman Boldt Construction Jeff.collman@boldt.com

7 Jerry Stodola SCS Builders Jerrys.scsltd@gmail.com

8 Aaron Kostichka McGann Construction aaron.kostichka@mcgannconstruction.com

9 Joel Cook Ogden Construction 414.342.7200 joelcook@ogdenre.com

10 Steve Harms Tri-North 608.271.8717 sharms@tri-north.com

11 Tom Roepke Kraus Anderson 608.838.5406 tom.roepke@krausanderson.com
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